P160000 27559

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne) ·
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		
		·

Office Use Only



400283654644

03/23/16--01023--001 **78.75

16 MAR 23 PM 2: 04
SEECHTANT OF STATE

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Pino Flo	ooring Installations,Inc.		
SOBJECT.	(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an orig	inal and one (1) copy of the ar	ticles of incorporation and	d a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee	■ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate o Status
		ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED
FROM: Pet	er Pino Nam	e (Printed or typed)	
691	5 Ocala Lane		
		Address	
Par	kland, FL 33067		
	City	, State & Zip	
954	.881.5508		
	Daytime ?	Telephone number	
pete	erc4444@aol.com		
	E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual report	notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

, .		Luca		
•	- 2a	4 14 41	ij.	

ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporat	Pino Flooring Installation shall be:		16 MAR 23 PM 2: 0
ARTICLE II PRINC	IPAL OFFICE Principal street address	Mailing ac	SEWRE JARY OF STAT FALLAHASSEE FLORIC Idress, if different is:
6915 Ocala Lane			
Parkland, FL 33067			
ARTICLE III PURPO The purpose for which the	<u>Profe</u> ne corporation is organized is:	essional Corporation	
<u>RTICLE V INITIA</u>	stock is:	<u>rs</u>	
Name and Title	Peter Pino, President 6915 Ocala Lane	Name and Title:	
Address	Parkland, FL 33067	Address:	
	Tarkianu, PL 33007		
Name and Title:		Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	
Name and Title:			
Address		Address:	

Name a	nd Title:	Name and Title:
Addres	es	Address:
	REGISTERED AGENT	
The <u>name and</u>	Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT accept	able) of the registered agent is:
Name:	Peter Pino	 = =
Address:	6915 Ocala Lane	- April A
	Parkland, FL 33067	—— HASS
ARTICLE VII	<u>INCORPORATOR</u>	6 MAR 23 PM 2: 04 ALL AHASSEE FLORIDA
The <u>name and a</u>	address of the Incorporator is:	ORIE OF
Name:	Peter Pino	D
Address:	6915 Ocala Lane	
Parkland, FL 33067	Parkland, FL 33067	
Effective date, i	EFFECTIVE DATE: f other than the date of filing:	
days after the t	•	Cannot be more than five business tays prior or 70 business
the document's Having been no	effective date on the Department of State's re med as registered agent to accept service of	process for the above stated corporation at the place designated
this certificate, i	I am Janviliar with and accopt the appointmen	t as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity
	Tel / lino	03/22.16
	Required Signature/Registered Ag	ent Peter PINO Date
	ocument and affirm that the facts stated her Department of State constitutes a third degr	ein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in ee felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
1	Tet Sino	03/22/16
Red	uired Signature/Incorporator	Peter Pino Date